WMA Rochester

Angela J.

Email

Hair Color
Age

Ethnic Group
Waist

Pants

Age Range
City

angelajenkins6651@ Expiration

yahoo.com Date
Dark Brown Eye Color
1966-12-17 Gender
African American  Bust Size
31 Hips

10 Shoe size
Between 41 and 50 Dress
Rochester Category

2018-03-20

Brown
Female
38C

39

7.5

10

Real People,
Commercial
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